5.5W 2-Pin LED Lamp | 2700K - 5000K | GX23 Base |
Type B Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonelamp.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.24.23
LAMP TYPE: LED CFL Replacement

•	 Operating temperature: -20°C/-4°F to 45ºC/113ºF
•	 Compliant with FCC Part 15 Class B
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED62P-H-827-D /G2 843654158976 WJG-98
KT-LED62P-H-830-D /G2 843654158983 SWT-59
KT-LED62P-H-835-D /G2 843654158990 BXR-83
KT-LED62P-H-840-D /G2 843654159003 WDW-72
KT-LED62P-H-850-D /G2 843654159010 HEG-85
Page 2 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonelamp.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.24.23
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN